HestPresto!

Invoice #DH0O79979

Invoice Date: 18/09/2017
Due Date: 18/09/2017

Invoiced To

21st Century Group Services LTD
ATTN: Peter Harrison

Bankfield Mill, Ordnance Street
Blackburn, Lancashire, BB1 3AE
United Kingdom

Description
Starter Hosting - 21stcenturygroupservices.co.uk (18/09/2017 - 17/09/2018)

Domain Registration - 21stcenturygroupservices.co.uk - 1 Year/s (18/09/2017 - 17/09/2018)

Sub Total
20.00% VAT
Credit
Total
Transactions
Transaction Date Gateway Transaction ID
18/09/2017 Credit Card {1CF8DF86-0858-24B1-CE16-C3E6
6B2FB59A}
Balance

PDF Generated on 18/09/2017

Enix Ltd

Lancaster Court

8, Barnes Wallis Road
Segensworth East
Hampshire

PO15 5TU

VAT No. 107180052

Total
£20.00

£5.83

£25.83
£5.17
£0.00

£31.00

Amount
£31.00

£0.00
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